## 12300011958

(Requestor's Name)
(Address)
(Address)
(City/State/Zip/Phone #)
PICK-UP WAIT MAIL
(Business Entity Name)
(Document Number)
Certified Copies Certificates of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 05/25/23
Special Instructions to Filing Officer: 05/25/23  Added "MBR" per email
101041235.C.
L

Office Use Only



500412148475

S. CHATHAM

OCT - 5 2023

07/17/23--01028--008 ++35.00



## **COVER LETTER**

AKB Association LLC

Registration Section Division of Corporations

TO:

The enclosed Articles of Amendment and fee(s) are submitted for filling.
Please return all correspondence concerning this matter to the following:
Krael Gomes de Oliveira
AKB ASSOCIATION LLC Firm/Company
251 N Babcack Street
Melbourne Florida 32935  City/State and Zip Code  Nikita_ko & yahoo.com  E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)
E-mail address: (to be used for future annual report notification)  For further information concerning this matter, please call:
Name of Person  Name of Person
Enclosed is a check for the following amount: Already vent a check for \$ 35.00  \$\text{S25.00 Filing Fee}\$ \tag{\$\text{S30.00 Filing Fee}\$}\$
Certificate of Status Certified Copy Certified Copy Certified Copy
if another pyment needs to be made, will gladly pay over the phone on send another check.
Mailing Address:Street Address:Registration SectionRegistration SectionDivision of CorporationsDivision of CorporationsP.O. Box 6327The Centre of Tallahassee



August 18, 2023

ISRAEL GOMES DE OLIVEIRA 251 N BABCOCK STREET MELBOURNE, FL 32935 US

SUBJECT: AKB ASSOCIATION LLC

Ref. Number: L23000119581

We have received your document for and your check(s) totaling \$35.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The form you submitted is not correct for the changes you are trying to make to the Articles of Organization, attached is the Articles of Amendment to make such changes.

If you have any further questions concerning your document, please call (850) 245-6000.

Summer Chatham Regulatory Specialist III Director's Office

Letter Number: 023A00019160

Hello Ms. Summer, Many Hanks for correct form. Have a blessed day.

(SRAEZ

## ARTICLES OF AMENDMENT TO ARTICLES OF ORGANIZATION OF

AKB ASSOCIATION ILC

(Name of the Limited (A	Liability Company as Florida Limited Liabil	it now appears on ity Company)	our records.)	)	
The Articles of Organization for this Limited Liab Florida document number \(\begin{aligned} \(\lambda\) \(\lambda	ility Company wer	e filed on <i>Mo</i>	erch 7 d	<u>1023</u> and a	ssigned
This amendment is submitted to amend the follow	ing:				
A. If amending name, enter the new name of the	ne limited liability	company here:			
The new name must be distinguishable and contain the word	·	ompany," the designa	ation "LLC" (	or the abbreviation "	L.L.C."
(Principal office address MUST BE A STREET.	<del></del>				7123
1 The partific wanted MODA BE TIBINDET				٠,	<del>.</del>
		···		3	
Enter new mailing address, if applicable:				P	<u> </u>
(Mailing address MAY BE A POST OFFICE BC	<u> </u>				14.2
	-		<u> </u>	) <sub>5</sub>	
B. If amending the registered agent and/or registered office address l	nere:		-		
Name of New Registered Agent:	Israe/	Gomes	de	Oliveiro	<u> </u>
New Registered Office Address:	251 N	Babcock	Stre	eet	
	Israel 251 N Melbour	Enter Florida sta  O City	reet address , Flor	ida <u>32935</u> Zip Cod	e

## New Registered Agent's Signature, if changing Registered Agent:

I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent as provided for in Chapter 605, F.S. Or, if this document is being filed to merely reflect a change in the registered office address, I hereby confirm that the limited liability company has been notified in writing of this change.

Dent Donne,

If amending Authorized Person(s) authorized to manage, enter the title, name, and address of each person being added or removed from our records:

MGR = Manager

AMBR = Authorized Member Type of Action Address Title <u>Name</u> Vlade na Gomes de Olivera Mar 32935 Melbourne FI \_\_\_\_\_ Change Israel Comes de Oliveira MBR 251 N Bebrock St. Melbarne, F. JAdd 32935 Remove \_\_\_\_\_ Change  $\square$ Add 

□Remove

	<del></del>
	<del></del>
	, 423-Kir
	5,
-	
	1:05
ective	date, if other than the date of filing: (optional)
<u>te:</u> If t	we date is listed, the date must be specific and cannot be prior to date of filing or more than 90 days after filing.) Pursuant to 605.0 he date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed
ument	's effective date on the Department of State's records.
cord sr	pecifies a delayed effective date, but not an effective time, at 12:01 a.m. on the earlier of: (b) The 90th day after
s filed.	
	28th of Dinuxt 2023
	28 of August 2022
ed	
ted	Signature of a member or authorized representative of a member